Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 11,178.00 PF 1,800.00
HRA 6,210.00 PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 1,445.00
MEDICAL ALLOWNCE 1,129.00
Flexi pay 90.00
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLW 3,161.00
Total Earnings 23,213.00 Total Deductions 2,000.00
Net Pay : Rs. 21,213.00
In Words : Rs. Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Thirteen Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2023 : Rs. Nil
Please check your PAN and report in case of mistake

Authorised Signatory